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'28/2014 / 

CASE NUMBER: 13-1752-EL-BGN 

CASE DESCRIPTION: CARROLL COUNTY ENERGY LLC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/28/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT 

PARTY OF RECORD 

CARROLL COUNTY ENERGY LLC NONE 

MICHAEL SETTINERI, ATTORN 

VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP 

52 E GAY STREET P O BOX 1008 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-6400 

ATTORNEY 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Howard, Stephen M Mr. 

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5401 
Fax:614-719-4772 
Email: snihoward@vorys.com 

none 

none 

*Bargar, Adam S Mr. 

PUCO 

180 E. Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-8112 

Email:adam.bargar@puc.state.oh.us 

*Leppla, Miranda R Ms. 

This i s t ^ o ^ ^ ^ ^ t e Seymour & Pease LLP 
^ =,r,̂  T ^^^ ^^^ images axspoarin accura te and complete rer,"oducS on t?^^"""^^^ ^'^^ ^ 

docuiTient del ivered in t-ho ,- .'̂  ' '̂̂  ^ "̂̂ '̂̂  f i l e 
Technician ^ ^ the xeg-a,ar course cf busineas. 
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52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-8335 

Fax:614-719-4647 

Email:mrleppla@vorys.com 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Duffer, Jermifer Mrs. 

Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 

222 East Town Street 

2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email :j duffer@ameritech.net 

none * Miller, Christopher L. Mr. 
Ice Miller LLP 

250 West Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-462-5033 

Fax:614-224-3886 

Email:Christopher.Miller@icemiller.com 

none * Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Conmiission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Parram, Devin D Mr. 
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities 
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180 East Broad Street 

6th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-595-8657 

Fax:614-644-8764 

Email:devin.parram@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr. 

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 

52 East Gay Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5462 

Fax:614-719-5146 

Emaihmj settineri@vorys.com 

none *Rostofer, Donald E. Mr. 
PUCO/OPSB 

180 E Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-3783 

Email :Donald. Rostofer@puc. state .oh.us 
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